5911 Butterfield Road Hillside, IL 60162 • tel: (708) 236-6000 • fax: (708) 236-6006
sales@ljtechnologies.com • www.ljtechnologies.com • ISO 9001: 2015 Certified
Spring Loaded Pressure Relief Vent
Rev: 94141-4A
1
94141
Features
•	 Aluminum, cast iron, steel or stainless

3
94141
94141 Ordering Guide
Model Number Selection
The model number will consist of a base number 94141 followed by 8 digit numbers. These digits will represent
6 option tables.
6
                                                 		   		  94141 - AB - CD - EF - GH
Ordering Information
Specify:
1. Model 94141 Spring Loaded Pressure Only Relief Vent
2. Size, Body Material, and Service
3. Type of Vent
4. Pressure Setting and process Temperature
5. Seal Type
6. To Specify CE for Ordinary EU Locations
7. ATEX Certification for II 1 G Ex h II B T1...T6 Ga EU Locations
Table A - Size (Body & Flange)
Table GH - Options
Table B - Body (Casting) Material & Flange Type
Option A/C/E Description
2 2” x 3”
3 3” x 4”
4 4” x 6”
6 6” x 8”
8 8” x 10”
0 10” x 12”
1 12” x 14”
Table D - Pallet Type & Material
Table F - Spring Ranges
Option GH Description
10 None
20 ATEX*
Option B Body Material Flange Type
A Aluminum I-ST ANSI-FF 150#
B Cast Steel I-ST ANSI-FF 150#
C Cast Steel I-ST ANSI-FF 150#
D 316SS I-ST ANSI-FF 150#
E 316SS I-ST ANSI-FF 150#
F Aluminum I-ST EN1092-1 PN16 FF
G Cast Steel I-ST EN1092-1 PN16 FF
H Cast Steel I-ST EN1092-1 PN16 FF
I 316SS I-ST EN1092-1 PN16 FF
J 316SS I-ST EN1092-1 PN16 FF
Option D Description
A Standard Aluminum
B Standard 316SS
C Expanda Seal Aluminum
D Expanda Seal 316SS
Option F Description
A 1.0 PSIG - 2.0 PSIG
B 2.1 PSIG - 3.0 PSIG
C 3.1 PSIG - 4.0 PSIG
D 4.1 PSIG - 5.0 PSI
E 5.1 PSIG - 6.0 PSIG
F 6.1 PSIG - 7.0 PSIG
G 7.1 PSIG - 8.0 PSIG
H 8.1 PSIG - 9.0 PSIG
I 9.1 PSIG - 10.0 PSIG
J 10.1 PSIG - 11.0 PSIG
K 11.1 PSIG - 12.0 PSIG
L 12.1 PSIG - 13.0 PSIG
M 13.1 PSIG - 14.0 PSIG
N 14.1 PSIG - 15.0 PSIGTable C/E - Size (Size of Pallets)
Option C/E Description
2 2”
3 3”
4 4”
6 6”
8 8”
0 10”
1 12”